
Something 
Old

 

 BAS IC PACKAGE

 LOCAL  MICHIGAN WEDDINGS 

 (W ITH IN  1 .5  HOUR TRAVEL)

 6  HOURS COVERAGE

Something
Borrowed

 

      10  HOURS COVERAGE

      UP  TO 3  HOURS TRAVEL

      ENGAGEMENT  SESS ION

      MANE ST .  SELF IE  BOOTH 

 

Something Blue

 

SOMETH ING BORROWED PACKAGE

ITEMS. . IN  ADDIT ION TO A SECOND

PHOTOGRAPHER OR A  BAS IC V IDEO

PACKAGE

WEDDING PHOTO BOOK            

Something New

 

     8  HOURS COVERAGE

     UP  TO 3  HRS TRAVEL

     ENGAGEMENT SESS ION  

 

A LA CARTE ITEM

MANE St. Selfie Photo Booth

Engagement Session

Travel and Extra Event Coverage

 

PRICE

$450.00

$500.00

$100.00/hr.

$2850

$1850

$2250

$4200

lilacandmane@gmail.com       lilacandmane.com


